PA

Billed To RECEIPT Equipment & Vehicle Auction
Shane Desselle Receipt #: 29426-3243-1
Desselle. Farm Bidder: 345
886 hwy 1192 Paid on Date: 3/2/2024
Marksville Louisiana 71351

Phone: (318) 587-0124 Phone: (318} 443-6614

Email: shanedesselle68@gmail.com

. . . Tax
Lot # Title Bid Premium Tax Rate Total

3 Husqvarna 455 Rancher Chainsaw $175.00 $17.50 Tax Exempt $192.50

10 2 Mounted Deer Heads $350.00 $35.00 Tax Exempt $385.00

14a Pallet of Assorted Sockets 4 Bins $115.00 $11.50 Tax Exempt $129.95

Pallet of Assorted Sockets 4 Bins Online: $3.45
14b Pallet of Assorted Sockets 5 Bins $150.00 $15.00 TaxExempt $165.00

Pallet of Assorted Sockets 4 Bins

243 2015 GMC Yukon $8,200.00 $820.00 Tax Exempt $9,070.00
, VIN: 1TGKST1AKC3FR745921,, 2015,
GMC, Yukon
ViN: 1GKSTAKC3FRT745921,

Title Processing Fee $50.00

612 Kubota 2G222 48" Deck $500.00 550.00 TaxExempt $550.00
SN 54624
614  John Deere 2653B Precision Cut $400.00 $40.00 Tax Exempt $440,00

Does Not Run

Totals $9,890.00 $992.45 50.00 $10,932.45

Payments
Check#1037 $2.070.00



Payments
added on 3/2/2024 2t 1:30 PM by an admin

Cash

added on 3f2/2024 at 1:34 PM by an admin
0% Surcharge
Cash

added on 3/2/2024 at 2:49 PM hy an admin

0% Surcharge

Subtotal:

Expenses:

Payment Surcharges:
Receipt Total:
Payments:

Balance:

$872.45
40.00
$950.00
$0.00

$10,832.45

$0.00
$0.00

$10,932.45
$10,932.45

$0.00



AL

CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

VNG TITLE NUMBER DATE ISSUED

LEKSLAKCIFRT?YESR FB74389 N2/21/2020

MAKE MODEL BODY CC}LOB- YR DATE ACQUIRED ODCMETER

YUK 4D | SIL/ - | 2015 | 02/19/2020 194567

MAIL TO x x - L

PARSIH SHERIFFS OFFICE

205 CYPRESS STREET .
COLFAX CLA 71417

SErx o OUNER % %
GRANT. PARSIH SHERIFFS OFFICE

205 CYPRESS STREET
COLFAX LA 73437
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